Lo

Men's

Ladies
Girls
Boys

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle

Diving

100yds Freestyle
50yds Breast Stroke
50yds Freestyle

School Breast St. Team

C.H. Smith Bournemouth

C. Rogers Gosport Athletic
C Rogers Gosport Athletic
C Rogers Gosport Athletic

F. Bennett Winchester
G. Sears Portsmouth S.C
Miss. M. Stewart Southampton

G.B.C. Britton Southampton C.B.

Taunton’s

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1926

68sec

2min 53sec
6min11.3/5sec
15mins
33.1/5sec

77.3/5sec
45sec
31.4/5sec
2mins 51sec




